
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Legal Seq= 5; Date Recorded= 2015;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201505080001
53300

05/08/2015
03:15:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN
DOUGLAS R

Other:SEE
INST

201506300002
19630

06/30/2015
12:08:42 AM

Regions Bank Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

L & C
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090611000
223500

Other:SEE
INST

201509090003
15100

09/09/2015
01:04:56 PM

Regions Bank Grantor DEEDS PIZITZ ANN
PAGET

Other:SEE
INST

201510010003
44610

10/01/2015
02:48:11 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
TANYA

Lot#:10 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

201511250004
06310

11/25/2015
08:29:58 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE ALALANDING I
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201511250004
06320

11/25/2015
08:29:59 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALALANDING I
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502020000
35140

02/02/2015
02:23:25 PM

Regions Bank Grantee AGREEMENT BRIARWOOD
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

Other:SEE
INST

201506040001
86110

06/04/2015
02:37:10 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

37 123 Instr
#:20130814000
331680

Lot#:35
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201506010001
79830

06/01/2015
10:32:02 AM

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES RIDGE CREST
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 24 Instr
#:20140117000
016740

Lot#:1-140
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201507130002
37080

07/13/2015
12:49:08 AM

Regions Bank Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHWAY
11/31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20071218000
569470

Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201510010003
44600

10/01/2015
02:48:10 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
TANYA

Lot#:10 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT


