Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505080001 53300	05/08/2015 03:15:22 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN DOUGLAS R						Other:SEE INST
201506300002 19630	06/30/2015 12:08:42 AM	Regions Bank	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	L & C PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20090611000 223500	Other:SEE INST
201509090003 15100	09/09/2015 01:04:56 PM	Regions Bank	Grantor	DEEDS	PIZITZ ANN PAGET						Other:SEE INST
201510010003 44610	10/01/2015 02:48:11 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON TANYA						Lot#:10 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT
201511250004 06310	11/25/2015 08:29:58 AM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALALANDING I LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201511250004 06320	11/25/2015 08:29:59 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALALANDING I LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201502020000 35140	02/02/2015 02:23:25 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BRIARWOOD PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH						Other:SEE INST
201506040001 86110	06/04/2015 02:37:10 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			37	123	Instr #:20130814000 331680	Lot#:35 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPI AKE
201506010001 79830	06/01/2015 10:32:02 AM	Regions Bank	Grantor	RELEASES	RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC			36	24	Instr #:20140117000 016740	Lot#:1-140 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSE/ PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201507130002 37080	07/13/2015 12:49:08 AM	Regions Bank	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHWAY 11/31 LLC			38	119	Instr #:20071218000 569470	Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201510010003 44600	10/01/2015 02:48:10 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON TANYA						Lot#:10 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT